
Georg Toepfer

Historisches Wörterbuch
der Biologie
Geschichte und Theorie
der biologischen Grundbegriffe

Band 3:
Parasitismus - Zweckmäßigkeit

Verlag J. B. Metzler
Stuttgart • Weimar



Band 3

Parasitismus
Pflanze
Phylogenese
Physiologie
Pilz
Polymorphismus
Population
Räuber
Regeneration
Regulation
Rekombination
Rolle, ökologische
Schlaf
Schutz
Selbstbewegung
Selbstdarstellung
Selbsterhaltung
Selbstorganisation
Selektion
Sozialverhalten
Spiel
Stoffwechsel
Symbiose
Systematik
Taxonomie
Tier
Tod
Typus
Umwelt
Urzeugung
Vererbung
Verhalten
Virus
Vitalismus
Wachstum
Wahrnehmung
Wechselseitigkeit
Zelle
Zweckmäßigkeit

1
11
34
88

106
111
114
136
142
148
200
203
211
221
231
246
254
271
305
378
402
410
426
443
469
494
510
537
566
608
620
653
688
692
711
717
738
764
786


