

Georg Toepfer

# Historisches Wörterbuch der Biologie

Geschichte und Theorie  
der biologischen Grundbegriffe

Band 3:  
Parasitismus – Zweckmäßigkeit

Verlag J. B. Metzler  
Stuttgart · Weimar

## *Band 3*

<b>Parasitismus</b>	1
<b>Pflanze</b>	11
<b>Phylogenetse</b>	34
<b>Physiologie</b>	88
<b>Pilz</b>	106
<b>Polymorphismus</b>	111
<b>Population</b>	114
<b>Räuber</b>	136
<b>Regeneration</b>	142
<b>Regulation</b>	148
<b>Rekombination</b>	200
<b>Rolle, ökologische</b>	203
<b>Schlaf</b>	211
<b>Schutz</b>	221
<b>Selbstbewegung</b>	231
<b>Selbstdarstellung</b>	246
<b>Selbsterhaltung</b>	254
<b>Selbstorganisation</b>	271
<b>Selektion</b>	305
<b>Sozialverhalten</b>	378
<b>Spiel</b>	402
<b>Stoffwechsel</b>	410
<b>Symbiose</b>	426
<b>Systematik</b>	443
<b>Taxonomie</b>	469
<b>Tier</b>	494
<b>Tod</b>	510
<b>Typus</b>	537
<b>Umwelt</b>	566
<b>Urzeugung</b>	608
<b>Vererbung</b>	620
<b>Verhalten</b>	653
<b>Virus</b>	688
<b>Vitalismus</b>	692
<b>Wachstum</b>	711
<b>Wahrnehmung</b>	717
<b>Wechselseitigkeit</b>	738
<b>Zelle</b>	764
<b>Zweckmäßigkeit</b>	786